www.lustersolar.com                                Lustersolar Technology(Changzhou) Co.,Ltd
@ 2018 Luster solar. All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without
notice. Version number:LS _ EN _ 2019V1
DC Brush-less Solar Pump System
Application
 Livestock watering
 Drinking water
 Pond management

Model
Power  MPPT Voltage
Open
Voltage
Rated
lift
Max.
Lift
Rated
flow
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port protection
KW V V m m T/H mm inch
6SQ15/7-7.5 7.5 540V 750V 77 98 15 130 2 IP68
6SQ15/9-9.2 9.2 540V 750V 99 126 15 130 2 IP68
6SQ15/11-11 11 540V 750V 143 182 15 130 2 IP68
www.lustersolar.com                                Lustersolar Technology(Changzhou) Co.,Ltd
@ 2018 Luster solar. All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without
notice. Version number:LS _ EN _ 2019V1
6SQ15/15-15 15 540V 750V 165 210 15 130 2 IP68
6SQ15/19-
18.5
18.5 540V 750V 209 266 15 130 2 IP68
20T Series
Model
Power
MPPT
Voltage
Open
Voltage
Rated
lift
Max.Lif
t
Rated
flow
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port  protection
KW V V m m T/H mm inch
6SQ20/8-7.5 7.5 540V 750V 69 112 20 130 2 IP68
6SQ20/10-9.2 9.2 540V 750V 86 140 20 130 2 IP68
6SQ20/12-11 11 540V 750V 103 168 20 130 2 IP68
6SQ20/14-13 13 540V 750V 120 196 20 130 2 IP68
6SQ20/16-15 15 540V 750V 138 224 20 130 2 IP68
6SQ20/20-18.5 18.5 540V 750V 172 280 20 130 2 IP68
30T Series
Model
Power
MPPT
Voltage
Open
Voltage
Rated
lift
Max.Lif
t
Rated
flow
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port  protection
KW V V m m T/H mm inch
6SR30/2 3 540V 750V 14 29 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/3 4 540V 750V 20 43 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/5 5.5 540V 750V 34 51 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/7 7.5 540V 750V 47 100 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/9 9.2 540V 750V 61 129 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/11 11 540V 750V 75 157 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/12
13 540V 750V 81 172 30 151 0.75
IP68
15 540V 750V 95 200 30 151 0.75
6SR30/18 18.5 540V 750V 122 257 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/21 22 540V 750V 142 300 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/23 26 540V 750V 156 329 30 151 0.75 IP68
6SR30/27 30 540V 750V 183 386 30 151 0.75 IP68
45T Series
Model
Power
MPPT
Voltage
Open
Voltage
Rated
lift
Max.
Lift
Rated
flow
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port  protection
KW V V m m T/H mm inch
6SR45/2 3 540V 750V 15 25 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/3 4 540V 750V 22 37 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/4 5.5 540V 750V 30 50 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/5 7.5 540V 750V 38 62 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/6 9.2 540V 750V 46 74 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/7 11 540V 750V 52 87 45 151 0.75 IP68
www.lustersolar.com                                Lustersolar Technology(Changzhou) Co.,Ltd
@ 2018 Luster solar. All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without
notice. Version number:LS _ EN _ 2019V1
6SR45/8
13 540V 750V 58 99 45 151 0.75
IP68
15 540V 750V 66 112 45 151 0.75
6SR45/11 18.5 540V 750V 82 136 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/13 22 540V 750V 100 161 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/15 26 540V 750V 110 186 45 151 0.75 IP68
6SR45/17 30 540V 750V 125 211 45 151 0.75 IP68
60T Series
Model
Power
MPPT
Voltage
Open
Voltage
Rated
lift
Max.
Lift
Rated
flow
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port  protection
KW V V m m T/H mm inch
6SR60/2 4 540V 750V 10 24 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/3 5.5 540V 750V 15 37 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/4 7.5 540V 750V 20 49 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/5 11 540V 750V 25 61 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/6 13 540V 750V 30 73 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/7 15 540V 750V 35 85 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/8
18.5 540V 750V 45 110 60 151 0.75
IP68
22 540V 750V 50 122 60 151 0.75
6SR60/12 26 540V 750V 60 146 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/14 30 540V 750V 70 171 60 151 0.75 IP68
6SR60/16 37 540V 750V 80 195 60 151 0.75 IP68
www.lustersolar.com                                Lustersolar Technology(Changzhou) Co.,Ltd
@ 2018 Luster solar. All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without
notice. Version number:LS _ EN _ 2019V1
Solar Powered Submersible Water Pump